
Jackson County Courthouse
415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor

Kansas City, Missouri  64106
(816)881-3242

Jackson County Missouri

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 011876 Name: maintenance bldg. at Adair Park

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:9/2/1997 Clerk of the County Legislature

On agenda: Final action: 9/2/1997

Title: Rescinding Resolution 11757, dated May 12, 1997, and awarding a contract on Bid No. 52-97 for the
construction of a maintenance building addition at Adair Park, to Blue Hills Homes Corporation of
Kansas City, MO, in the actual amount of $57,874.74.

Sponsors: Dennis Waits

Indexes: ADAIR PARK, PURCHASE ORDERS

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptCounty Legislature9/2/1997 0 Pass

Jackson County Missouri Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

